
EXHIBIT A-6 

Recreation Amenities Fee Schedule 

 

User Fees  

Group Exercise Classes $ 5.00 

Private Swim Lessons $25.00/lesson 

Group Swim Lessons $67.00/session 

Access Cards (two provided for free) - Additional/Lost/Stolen $15.00 

*Access Cards applies to Annual Pass holders as well 

 

 

Outside User Fees 

Youth Guest 
(5-17 yrs old) 

Adult Guest 
(18-59 yrs old) 

Senior Guest 
(60+) 

Guest Pass (Daily Fee ) | The Cove & Swimming Pool 
Access Only 

$ 5.00 $ 10.00 $ 5.00 

15 Visit Pass | The Cove & Swimming Pool Access Only $ 45.00 $ 75.00 $ 45.00 

Annual Pass | All Barefoot Lakes Amenities $ 200.00 $ 300.00 $ 200.00 

Group Exercise Classes $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 

 

Rental Fees 
Hourly Rental 

Rate 
Additional Fees Deposit 

The Cove Party Room 

(two hour rental minimum) 
$ 50.00 

Alcohol Fee ($25/hr to 
cover security) 

$ 500.00 

The Cove Kids Room 
(two hour rental minimum) 

$ 25.00 
 

$ 100.00 

The Cove Patio 

* Patio only allowed w/rental of The Cove 
Party Room or Kids Room 

 

$25 

  

$ 100.00 

The Cove Event Lawn 
*Only allowed w/ rental of The Cove Patio and 

Cove Party Room or Kids Room 

 

$50 

  

$500.00 

Exclusive Pool Party (8pm-9pm) 
*only allowed w/rental of the Cove Party 

Room or Kids Room 

 

N/A 
$25/per guard required 
1 guard required for every 

20 people 

 

$ 100.00 

 

Pool Party Permit 
 

N/A 
$25/per guard required 

1 guard required for every 
20 people 

 

$ 100.00 




